Grove Park Deli

Corporate Breakfast Delivery

Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel
Smoked ham & cheese bagel

Avocado & cream cheese Bagel

Fruit salad pot

Fruit skewer

Granola, yogurt & fruit compote

Platter of Parma ham & continental mixed meat
Platter of Manchego cheese with quince
Mixed melon platter

Yogurt pots

All butter croissant

Pain au chocolat

Pain au raisin

Almond croissant

Fruit muffin

Hot Items

Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage
Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon
Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried

Drinks

Still Water 1.5litre
Sparkling water 1.5 litre
Fruit Juices 1 litre
Mixed soft drinks can

Other

Paper plates

Plastic cups

Serviettes

Cutlery Pack (Knife, fork and napkin)

Prices are exclusive of VAT

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLLERENCES
Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements

Grove Park Deli
22, Fauconberg Road, Chiswick. London. W4 3JY
Deli 020 8995 8219 - Catering Manager Karen Castle 07730 037 367
E mail : info@groveparkdeli.com www.groveparkdeli.com

£4.95
£4.25
£4.25
£3.25
£2.50
£3.35
£4.85
£5.25
£3.25
£2.50
£1.95
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£3.65

£4.95
£5.50
£4.75

£1.75
£1.95
£3.45
£1.35

£0.10
£0.10
£0.05
£0.25


mailto:info@groveparkdeli.com
http://www.groveparkdeli.com/

