Grove Park Deli Corporate Breakfast Delivery

Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel	£4.95
Smoked ham & cheese bagel	£4.25
Avocado & cream cheese Bagel	£4.25
Fruit salad pot	£3.25
Fruit skewer	£2.50
Granola, yogurt & fruit compote	£3.35
Platter of Parma ham & continental mixed meat	£4.85
Platter of Manchego cheese with quince	£5.25
Mixed melon platter	£3.25
Yogurt pots	£2.50
All butter croissant	£1.95
Pain au chocolat	£2.45
Pain au raisin	£2.45
Almond croissant	£2.45
Fruit muffin	£3.65
Hot Items	C4 OF
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage	£4.95
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon	£5.50
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage	
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried	£5.50
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks	£5.50 £4.75
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre Fruit Juices 1 litre	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95 £3.45
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre Fruit Juices 1 litre	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95 £3.45
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre Fruit Juices 1 litre Mixed soft drinks can	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95 £3.45
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre Fruit Juices 1 litre Mixed soft drinks can Other	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95 £3.45 £1.35
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre Fruit Juices 1 litre Mixed soft drinks can Other Paper plates	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95 £3.45 £1.35
Classic English: Fried egg, grilled bacon & Cumberland sausage Straight Up: Three Cumberland sausages or three rashers of bacon Simply Eggs: scrambled, or fried Drinks Still Water 1.5litre Sparkling water 1.5 litre Fruit Juices 1 litre Mixed soft drinks can Other Paper plates Plastic cups	£5.50 £4.75 £1.75 £1.95 £3.45 £1.35

Prices are exclusive of VAT

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLLERENCES

Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements

Grove Park Deli